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« Back to Calendar    Results for C2C 30 event(s) found  

Thu Oct 1, 2009  4:30pm – 7:30pm C2C Workshop - CLC 

Sat Oct 3, 2009  8:30am – 12:30pm C2C Workshop - CLC

Thu Dec 3, 2009  4:30pm – 7:30pm C2C Workshop - CLC  

Sat Dec 5, 2009  8:30am – 12:30pm C2C Workshop - CLC 

Thu Feb 4, 2010  4:30pm – 7:30pm C2C Workshop - CLC  

Sat Feb 6, 2010  8:30am – 12:30pm C2C Workshop - CLC 

Thu Apr 8, 2010  4:30pm – 7:30pm C2C Workshop - CLC  

Sat Apr 10, 2010  8:30am – 12:30pm C2C Workshop - CLC 

Fri May 14, 2010  9am – 3pm C2C year end summit - United Technologies Center 

Mon Jun 28, 2010  
 

 
 

C2C Summer Institute - UMaine 

Tue Jun 29, 2010  
 

 
 

C2C Summer Institute - UMaine 

Wed Jun 30, 2010  
 

 
 

C2C Summer Institute - UMaine 

Thu Jul 1, 2010  
 

 
 

C2C Summer Institute - UMaine 

Fri Jul 2, 2010  
 

 
 

C2C Summer Institute - UMaine 

 
 

Actions

To do list

STEM eval report

C2C reporting online

C2C module boxes?

C2C materials list

CEU certs

finish checks for C2C

Abedi- engineering

Frank-  meet

files- organize

books- finish pack

desk- clean & sort

computer back up and 

transfer

passwords

desk files- sort

C2C paper copy 

storage

contacts for Frank

Tasks


